



**Village of Hoffman Estates**  
ENGINEERING DIVISION

Tabulation of Bids for: **Higgins Road Culvert Headwall Repair and Railing**

County: Cook Date: 11/1/2021  
 Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 AM  
 Section: 18602  
 Estimate: \$ 50,800.00

Name of Bidder:				Misfits Construction Company		Alliance Contractors, Inc		Copenhaver Construction, Inc		Schaefges Brothers, Inc			
Address of Bidder:				333 South Wabash Avenue		1166 Lake Avenue		75 Koppie Drive		851 Seton Ct, Suite 2A			
				Chicago, IL 60604		Woodstock, IL 60098		Gilberts, IL 60136		Wheeling, IL 60074			
Proposal Guarantee:				Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond			
Approved Engineer's Estimate													
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	SEEDING, CLASS 2A	ACRE	0.05	15,000.00	\$ 750.00	5,000.00	\$ 250.00	1,000.00	\$ 50.00	10,000.00	\$ 500.00	44,480.00	\$ 2,224.00
2	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	10	40.00	\$ 400.00	225.00	\$ 2,250.00	10.00	\$ 100.00	25.00	\$ 250.00	156.40	\$ 1,564.00
3	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FT	30	15.00	\$ 450.00	10.00	\$ 300.00	5.00	\$ 150.00	10.00	\$ 300.00	41.13	\$ 1,233.90
4	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SF	250	25.00	\$ 6,250.00	30.00	\$ 7,500.00	14.00	\$ 3,500.00	20.00	\$ 5,000.00	23.64	\$ 5,910.00
5	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SF	250	4.00	\$ 1,000.00	10.00	\$ 2,500.00	2.00	\$ 500.00	5.00	\$ 1,250.00	8.84	\$ 2,210.00
6	CONCRETE REMOVAL	CY	3.8	2,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	7,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	4,000.00	\$ 15,200.00	2,800.00	\$ 10,640.00	2,685.39	\$ 10,204.48
7	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED	POUND	740	5.00	\$ 3,700.00	2.00	\$ 1,480.00	1.00	\$ 740.00	6.00	\$ 4,440.00	4.08	\$ 3,019.20
8	CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS	CY	4.2	2,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	2,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	9,800.00	\$ 41,160.00	2,600.00	\$ 10,920.00	10,851.45	\$ 45,576.09
9	PIPE UNDERDRAINS FOR STRUCTURES 4"	FT	120	20.00	\$ 2,400.00	50.00	\$ 6,000.00	20.00	\$ 2,400.00	29.00	\$ 3,480.00	55.11	\$ 6,613.20
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00	31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	7,473.02	\$ 7,473.02
11	PEDESTRIAN RAILING, SPECIAL	FT	39	250.00	\$ 9,750.00	175.00	\$ 6,825.00	220.00	\$ 8,580.00	310.00	\$ 12,090.00	560.49	\$ 21,859.11
<b>Total Bid:</b>				As Read:	\$ 50,800.00	\$ 68,505.00	\$ 76,030.00	\$ 79,870.00	\$ 107,887.00				
				As Calculated:	\$ 50,800.00	\$ 68,505.00	\$ 76,030.00	\$ 79,870.00	\$ 107,887.00				